
Annexure-4 

Name of the corporate debtor: PRIYADARSINI LIMITED : Date of commencement of liquidation: 26.04.2021 : List of stakeholders as on: 

24.06.2021 

List of operational creditors (Employees) 

(Amount in ₹) 

Sl. 

No. 

Name of 

authorised 

representati

ve, if any 

Name of 

employee 

Identifi

cation 

No. 

Details of claim 

received 

Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim 

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, 

that 

may be 

set off 

Amount of 

claim 

rejected 

Amou

nt of 

claim 

under 

verifi

cation 

Remarks, 

if any 

Date of 

receipt 

Amount 

claimed 

Total amount 

of claim 

admitted 

Amoun

t of 

claim 

for the 

period 

of 

twelve 

months 

precedi

ng the 

liquida

tion 

comme

nceme

nt 

date 

Natur

e of 

claim 

% share 

in total 

amount 

of claims 

admitted 

1 NA S. Vittal Reddy  21.05.2021 71,04,403.00 5,23,203.00 5,23,203.

00 

* 0.017 Nil Nil 65,81,200.00 Nil  

2 NA C.Chandra Mouli  21.05.2021 34,86,311.00 5,63,111.00 5,63,111.

00 

* 0.018 Nil Nil 29,23,200.00 Nil  

     1,05,90,714.00 10,86,314.00 10,86,314.

00 
 0.035   95,04,400.00   

     *terminal benefits and encashments of LTA, Leave etc. 


